
BIDDER’S LIST Contract No. 23-06  Bid Open Date: 3/24/2023 

Bid Name: Ted Ferry Civic Center Lighting Replacement  Bid Open Time:  10:00 a.m. 

COMPANY NAME Local 
Bidder 

Non- 
Collusion 

Bid 
Bond 

Addendum  Local 
Empl BID AMOUNT (USD) 

1. 
Northern Powerline 

Constructors d/b/a Chatham 
Electric 

X X X X X $155,000 

2. Big G Electric & 
Engineering LLC  X X X $153,663.90 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Prepared by: Kim Stanker 
Opened in: Clerk’s Office  

winword\forms\bidlist.docx 



Bid Item Description Quantity Type Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization/Demobilization 1 LS $5,000 $5,000 $14,366.39 $14,366 $3,000 $3,000

2 Engineer's Directed Work 10,000 CS 1 $10,000 1 $10,000 1 $10,000

3

Lighting Replacement & Electrical 

Changes 1 LS $140,000 $140,000 $129,297.51 $129,298 $83,000 $83,000

TOTAL $155,000 TOTAL $153,663.90 TOTAL $96,000

Northern Powerline 

Constructors, Inc. dba 

Chatham Electric Engineer

23-06 TED FERRY CIVIC CENTER LIGHTING REPLACEMENT 

CITY OF KETCHIKAN

Big G Electric & Engineering, 

LLC


